Position

Team Manager IV

Senior Admin Analyst

Admin Analyst

Senior Admin Analyst

Senior Admin Analyst

Admin Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Business Management
Team, Wrm Group

Total Wages

$142,021

$116,092

$97,050

$87,313

$77,004

$76,818

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,597
$45,053
$46,506
$22,156

$46,343

$33,270



