Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$142,021	\$54,597
Senior Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$116,092	\$45,053
Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$97,050	\$46,506
Senior Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$87,313	\$22,156
Senior Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$77,004	\$46,343
Admin Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Wrm Group	\$76,818	\$33,270